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269090 Adams , Cain M 10 2016 X
272272 Adams , Maggy F 12 2014 X
297418 Adams , Tristan M 12 2014 X
222142 Ainsley , Zach M 10 2016 X
269097 Alderson , Austin M 10 2016 X
197117 Alderson , Bailee F 12 2014 X
290667 Anderson , Brittany  F 9 2017 X
199072 Anderson , Jordan F 12 2014 X
183939 Atwood , Ally F 12 2014 C
297427 Atwood , Ethan M 9 2017 X
290668 Ausbrooks , Bailey F 8 - X
183953 Ausbrooks , Sydney F 11 2015 C
230233 Ausbrooks , Zack M 11 2015 X
177232 Baldwin , Kalee F 11 2015 X
297424 Baxter , Brandon M 9 2017 X
266143 Beaulieu , Rylee F 12 2014 X
298049 Bektas , Calvin M 9 2017 X
176878 Beltz , Hannah F 11 2014 X
310444 Bewley , Kristen  F 9 2017 C
176888 Birge , Dawson M 12 2014 X
209388 Bomar , Andrew M 12 2014 X
183954 Bomar , Rachel F 11 2015 C
176887 Bonds , Bryson M 10 2016 X
209395 Borth , Aaron M 12 2014 X
280680 Bow , Jake M 9 2017 X
312993 Bray , Chole F 9 2017 X
320663 Bray , Eric M 8 - X
209403 Bray , Warren M 12 2014 X
309811 Brooks , Dalton M 9 2017 X
258294 Brooks , Tristen M 11 2015 X
280173 Brown , Matthew M 9 2017 X
243868 Brown , Olivia F 10 2016 X
297408 Buccholz , Erin F 9 2017 X
197119 Bullington , Kassie F 12 2014 X
258573 Bullington , Kaylee F 10 2016 X
199143 Burch , Ella F 10 2016 X
269122 Byrd , Seth M 10 2016 X
258569 Byrn , Allie F 10 2016 X
321581 Caldwell , Lily F 9 2017 X
280679 Calvert , Charlie M 10 2016 X
297436 Calvert , John M 9 2017 X
230230 Carter , Bryce M 11 2015 X
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272262 Carter , Jacob M 8 - X
258571 Carter , Jaden  F 10 2016 X
280672 Carter , Jaelyn F 10 2016 X
297407 Carter , Layla F 9 2017 X
198766 Carter , Marcus M 12 2014 X
224322 Carter , Sean  M 12 2014 X
201492 Carter , Taylor F 9 2017 X
169161 Carver , Camden M 11 2014 X
326188 Carver , Kerlandy F 8 - X
219500 Carver , Nichole F 12 2014 X
183941 Celsor , Hadley F 11 2015 X/C
230237 Charlton , Jordan M 12 2014 X
320282 Charlton , Justin M 9 2017 X
224323 Clarke , Sam M 12 2014 X
279484 Cline , Caelyn F 9 2017 C
269098 Cline , Dalton M 10 2016 X
310438 Cline , Emma F 8 - C
237229 Cline , Peyton M 9 2017 X
261767 Coffee , Vada F 9 2017 C
320662 Coleman , Kalen M 8 - X
199077 Colman , Alex F 12 2014 X
298041 Compton , Dakota M 9 2017 X
197120 Cook , Baylea F 12 2014 X
288579 Cook , Chloe F 8 - X
182766 Cook , Hannah F 9 2017 X
269095 Cook , Seth M 10 2016 X
177234 Cooper , Abigail  F 11 2015 X
297423 Cooper , Jax M 9 2017 X
297438 Cooper , Nick M 9 2017 X
298036 Cope , Hayden M 9 2017 X
297413 Coulter , Olivia F 8 - X
323771 Covington , Jaylee F 7 - X
176885 Dalton , Zac M 10 2016 X
290369 Davenport , Conner M 10 2016 X
169182 Day , Sydney F 12 2014 X
321566 Duhon , Garrett M 11 2015 X
323773 Duke , Trinity F 7 - X
261752 Duvall , Brandon  M 11 2015 X
297419 Dyer , Samson M 10 2016 X
269092 Dyer , Samson M 10 2016 X
321582 Ellis , Aleigha F 9 2017 X
297410 Ellis , Aleigha F 9 2017 X
267598 Emberton , Zach M 10 2016 X
243866 England , Gracie F 11 2015 X
243875 England , Madison  F 12 2014 C
169176 Estes , Franklie M 12 2014 X
310445 Fann , Kaeley F 9 2017 C
298033 Fleming , Beau M 9 2017 X
266706 Ford , Gracyn F 10 2016 X
280682 Ford , Tyler  M 9 2017 X
269103 Foster , Hagen M 10 2016 X
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237101 Foster , Hunter M 11 2015 X
177228 Foster , Meg F 10 2016 X
268838 Francis , Will M 12 2014 X
269091 Furrow , Blake M 10 2016 X
237087 Gardner , Yancy M 11 2015 X
297433 Gass , Alex M 10 2016 X
297435 Gass , Cedric M 11 2015 X
297421 Gass , Cole M 10 2016 X
209386 Givens , Ethan M 12 2014 X
312994 Grainger , Shy F 9 2017 X
261769 Grainger , Shycuria F 9 2017 X
258568 Gregory , Maddie  F 10 2016 X
323775 Gregory , Taylor F 7 - X
323772 Grissom , Harleigh F 7 - X
321590 Grissom , Nick M 8 - X
252987 Guerrero , Nina F 12 2014 X
309812 Haney , Jeff M 9 2017 X
269101 Harden , Max M 10 2016 X
237086 Harrison , Dakota M 11 2015 X
311910 Hartman , Leah F 7 - X
252535 Hartman , Sarah F 9 2017 X
297414 Hayes , Gracie F 8 - X
310447 Hill , Bayee F 9 2017 C
230690 Hogue , Nathan M 11 2015 X
237093 Holland , Carter M 11 2015 X
230231 Howell , Arron M 11 2015 X
261772 Huff , Abigail F 10 2016 X
230692 Huff , Peyton M 11 2015 X
290372 Jacobsen , James M 9 2017 X
298047 Johnson , Arien M 9 2017 X
320661 Johnson , Brady M 8 - X
258450 Jones , Alyssa F 11 2015 X
297405 Jones , Molly F 9 2017 X
321580 Jorgensen , Erin F 9 2017 X
258445 Karley , Burchett F 11 2015 X
289776 Keen , Abigale F 12 2014 X
298030 Kendall , Logan M 9 2017 X
269093 Kinslow , Noah M 10 2016 X
209393 Kinslow , Phillip  M 12 2014 X
320658 Kroft , Andy M 8 - X
230234 Lafitte , Colby M 11 2015 X
258449 Lee , Maddie  F 11 2015 X
237091 Lighfoot , Jacob M 11 2015 X
237095 Loftis , Dylan M 11 2015 X
297415 Lynch , Madison F 8 - X
290670 Marr , Aubrey F 9 2017 X
321574 Maxwell , AJ M 11 2015 X
311907 McCrary , Caden M 8 - X
297422 McIntyre , Trace M 9 2017 X
266064 McPeak , Tanner M 10 2016 X
272282 McPherson , Sally F 10 2016 X
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280676 McReynolds , Jae F 9 2017 X
269099 Mcpeak , Jaquez M 10 2016 X
280677 Meador , Allison F 9 2017 X
209391 Meador , Brock M 12 2014 X
198761 Meador , Drew M 12 2014 X
311911 Meador , Rachel F 7 - X
176883 Miller , Alyson F 8 - X
297429 Miller , Cody M 9 2017 X
297406 Moore , Rachel F 9 2017 X
237102 Morton , Tyler M 11 2015 X
197118 Mutter , Kali F 12 2014 X
199145 Newton , Sarah F 9 2017 X
280335 Newton , Silas M 12 2014 X
326187 Noe , Ada F 9 2017 X
168980 Pardue , Kris Anne F 12 2014 X
237098 Parkhurst , Seth M 11 2015 X
326190 Payne , Blaine M 11 2015 X
321567 Payne , Colby M 11 2015 X
321595 Pearson , Shelby F 10 2016 X
198762 Peay , Sheldon M 12 2014 X
289781 Peterson , Rylan M 10 2016 X
165271 Petty , Hayden F 12 2014 X
243870 Pitchford , Avery F 10 2016 X
284515 Ploughe , Kaitlyn F 9 2017 C
243862 Price , Kiara F 12 2014 X
268849 Ransom , Seth  M 12 2014 X
290669 Rather , Abby F 9 2017 C
209399 Ray , Tyler M 12 2014 X
237109 Rich , Austin M 11 2015 X
230190 Richer , Braden M 11 2015 X
230232 Rippy , Brett M 11 2015 X
297426 Rookstool , Dillon M 9 2017 X
269100 Rose , Jonathan M 10 2016 X
237092 Ross , Cayden M 11 2015 X
290666 Sadler , Maggie F 10 2016 X
261760 Sanspree , Aden M 9 2017 X
298052 Sanspree , Aven M 9 2017 X
297409 Sanspree , Jayda F 9 2017 X
290665 Scott , Hailey F 10 2016 X
311908 Shain , Aaron M 7 - X
280681 Shirley , Mason M 9 2017 X
260215 Sikes , Jason  M 11 2015 X
266066 Sikes , Joshua M 8 - X
230749 Silvano , Christian M 11 2015 X
297432 Simmons , Julian M 9 2017 X
320288 Simms , Jakob M 9 2017 X
183955 Sloan , Caitlyn F 11 2015 X/C
321586 Sloan , Kandi F 9 2017 X
298037 Smith , Michael M 9 2017 X
280673 Smith , Sonya F 10 2016 X
261774 Snyder , Shelby F 9 2017 X
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237097 Spearman , Justin M 11 2015 X
320660 Spears , Landon M 8 - X
197123 Stafford , KaeLee F 12 2014 X
145897 Stamper , Owen M 10 2016 X
152473 Stamps , Abby F 9 2017 X
298028 Stamps , JC M 9 2017 X
124070 Stamps , Taylor F 12 2014 X
290671 Steenbergen , Haleigh F 9 2017 X
309810 Stinson , Matthew M 9 2017 X
321591 Stinson , Tanner M 8 - X
237228 Stinson , Tate M 11 2015 X
199138 Stovall , Jake M 12 2014 X
260221 Stovall , Maelie F 11 2015 X
193526 Sutton , Sarah F 11 2015 X
323770 Swygart , Riley F 7 - X
272279 Tagen , Gabrielle F 9 2017 X
321570 Tangen , Kane M 11 2015 X
209385 Taylor , Carson M 12 2014 X
239003 Taylor , Tad Kolton M 9 2017 X
268844 Tedesco , Frankie M 11 2015 X
190271 Thompson , Davi M 10 2016 X
297412 Thompson , Lindsay F 9 2017 X
297428 Tolbert , Trevor M 9 2017 X
266707 Towe , CJ F 10 2016 X
310439 Towe , Cora F 8 - C
252986 Towery , Mason F 11 2015 X
297437 Tracy , Tucker M 9 2017 X
310448 Turner , Emma F 8 - C
312995 Tuttle , Grace F 9 2017 X
268839 Vargas , Derik M 12 2014 X
258570 Varner , Breann F 10 2016 X
261775 Vernon , Macayla F 11 2015 X
260219 Veron , Gabby F 12 2014 X
209401 Wade , Patrick M 12 2014 X
311909 Wagoner , Bradley M 7 - X
253846 Ward , Chase M 11 2015 X
320746 Ward , Josh M 12 2014 X
177231 Ward , Macy F 11 2015 X
269102 Ward , Zane M 10 2016 X
219501 Webb , Adraiann F 12 2014 X
230748 Weger , Kelly M 11 2015 X
237100 West , Mathew M 11 2015 X
321588 Whitlow , Tabitha F 12 2014 X
297434 Whitney , Kayden M 9 2017 X
209398 Whitney , Steven M 12 2014 X
266141 Whitney , Tyra F 10 2016 C
290652 Wilkerson , Daisy F 9 2017 X
298043 Wilkerson , Justin M 9 2017 X
321577 Wilkins , Huston M 8 - X
280675 Willoughby , Abby F 10 2016 X
198760 Wilson , Chase  M 12 2014 X
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322187 Wimpee , Amber  F 10 2016 X
297425 Witcher , Landon M 9 2017 X
326189 Witschey , Mathew M 9 2017 X
310450 Wolf , Maddie  F 9 2017 C
237099 Woods , Austin M 11 2015 X
243867 Woods , Jaylee F 11 2015 X
297411 Woods , Kortney F 9 2017 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Ausbrooks, Zack 
X Bonds, Bryson 

Bray, Warren 
Brooks, Tristen 

X Bullington, Dustin 
Carter, Marcus 
Charlton, Jordan 

X Davis, Seth 
Foster, Hagen 
Foster, Hunter 
Howell, Arron 
Lafitte, Colby 
McPeak, Tanner 
Meador, Drew 
Peay, Sheldon 
Rippy, Brett 
Ross, Cayden 
Stamper, Owen 
Ward, Josh 
Ward, Zane 

X Wilson, Chase  

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

X Borth, Andrew 
X Bow, Jake 

Calvert, Charlie 
Carter, Bryce 
Carter, Marcus 
Carter, Sean  
Carver, Camden 
Clarke, Sam 
Cooper, Jax 

X Ford, Tyler  
X Kinslow, Phillip  

Lighfoot, Jacob 
McIntyre, Trace 

X McPeak, Tanner 
X Meador, Brock 

Rippy, Brett 
X Rose, Jonathan 

Ross, Cayden 
X Segura, Ali 

Shirley, Mason 
X Simmons, Cole 

Smith, Michael 
Stamper, Owen 

X Stinson, Tate 
Ward, Chase 
Whitney, Kayden 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Alderson, Bailee 
Bullington, Kaylee 

X Byrn, Allie 
X Carter, Jaelyn 

Carter, Taylor 
Cook, Baylea 

Cook, Chloe 
Day, Sydney 

X King, Alexus 
McReynolds, Jae 
Meador, Allison 
Mutter, Kali 
Smith, Sonya 

X Spencer, Raeghan  
Stafford, KaeLee 
Sutton, Sarah 
Towery, Mason 

X Wagoner, Emma 
Willoughby, Abby 
Woods, Jaylee 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Atwood, Ally 
Ausbrooks, Sydney 

X Beaulieu, Rylee 
Bewley, Kristen  
Bomar, Rachel 
Celsor, Hadley 
Cline, Caelyn 
Cline, Emma 
Coffee, Vada 
England, Madison  
Fann, Kaeley 

X Harwood, Emma 
Hill, Bayee 
Ploughe, Kaitlyn 
Rather, Abby 
Sloan, Caitlyn 
Towe, Cora 
Turner, Emma 
Whitney, Tyra 
Wolf, Maddie  

Varsity
Football

Adams, Cain 
Adams, Tristan 
Alderson, Austin 

X Balnkenship, Clayton 
Baxter, Brandon 
Bomar, Andrew 
Borth, Aaron 
Bow, Jake 
Bray, Warren 
Byrd, Seth 

X Cline, Chsae 
Cline, Dalton 
Cook, Seth 

X Coomer, Jonah  
Cooper, Jax 

X Dalton, Slade 
Dyer, Samson 
Fleming, Beau 
Foster, Hagen 
Foster, Hunter 

Francis, Will 
Furrow, Blake 
Gardner, Yancy 
Gass, Cedric 
Gass, Cole 
Givens, Ethan 

X Gosnell, Cleland 
X Hansbrough, Josh 

Harden, Max 
Harrison, Dakota 
Hogue, Nathan 
Holland, Carter 
Huff, Peyton 
Kendall, Logan 
Kinslow, Noah 
Kinslow, Phillip  

X Kitchens, Sam 
X Kitchens, Will 
X Latimer, Seth  

Lighfoot, Jacob 
Loftis, Dylan 
McIntyre, Trace 
Mcpeak, Jaquez 
Meador, Brock 

X Mittelstrasser, Caleb 
Morton, Tyler 
Parkhurst, Seth 
Peay, Sheldon 

X Pommier, Clint 
Ransom, Seth  
Ray, Tyler 
Rich, Austin 
Rookstool, Dillon 
Rose, Jonathan 
Ross, Cayden 

X Smith, Nick 
Spearman, Justin 

X Stinson, Seth 
Taylor, Carson 
Tedesco, Frankie 
Tracy, Tucker 
Vargas, Derik 
Wade, Patrick 
Ward, Zane 

X Weaver, Cayden 
Weger, Kelly 
West, Mathew 
Whitney, Kayden 
Whitney, Steven 
Wilson, Chase  
Witcher, Landon 
Woods, Austin 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Boys

X Atwood, Bradley 
Basham, Kaleb 
Cline, Dalton 
Dyer, Samson 
Harden, Max 
Kitchens, Will 
Mitchell, Wesley 

X Skipworth, Tristan 
Whitaker, Andrew 
Woolbright, Wesley 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

X Alexander, Jenna 
Anderson, Brittany  
Anderson, Jordan 
Ausbrooks, Bailey 
Bullington, Kassie 
Bullington, Kaylee 
Byrn, Allie 
Colman, Alex 
Gregory, Maddie  
Jones, Alyssa 
Karley, Burchett 

X Lee, Maddie  
Marr, Aubrey 
McReynolds, Jae 

X Mutter, Kali 
Pardue, Kris Anne 
Sadler, Maggie 
Scott, Hailey 
Stafford, KaeLee 
Stamps, Taylor 

X Varner, Breann 
Wilkerson, Daisy 
Wimpee, Amber  
Woods, Jaylee 

X York, Makayla 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Birge, Dawson 
Bonds, Bryson 
Cline, Peyton 
Dalton, Zac 
McPeak, Tanner 

X Newton, Silas 
Rippy, Brett 
Sikes, Joshua 
Stamper, Owen 
Stinson, Tate 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Beltz, Hannah 
X Cline, Abbie 
X Elliot, Nancy 

Miller, Alyson 
X Wimpee, Amber 
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Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Ainsley, Zach 
X Bomar, John 
X Doss, Lake 
X Green, Jacob  
X Harper, Nate 
X Hill, Chance 

McCrary, Caden 
X Pedigo, Dalson 

Shain, Aaron 
Taylor, Tad Kolton
Wagoner, Bradley 

X Weisbrodt, Wade 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

X Foster, Katherine 
X Foster, Rachael  

Hartman, Leah 
Hartman, Sarah 
Meador, Rachel 
Petty, Hayden 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Carver, Camden 
Grissom, Nick 
Newton, Silas 
Richer, Braden 
Sikes, Jason  
Stinson, Tanner 
Stovall, Jake 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Burch, Ella 
Carter, Taylor 
Celsor, Hadley 

X Darley, Kerah 
X Kljaic, Valerie 

Newton, Sarah 
Pearson, Shelby 
Sloan, Caitlyn 
Stamps, Abby 
Stovall, Maelie 
Veron, Gabby 

X Wimpee, Amber 

Varsity
Track - Boys

X Bandy, Joey 
X Carter, Jacob 

Cooper, Nick 
Davenport, Conner 
Duhon, Garrett 
Duvall, Brandon  
Emberton, Zach 

X Galloway, Keijuan 
Haney, Jeff 
Hogue, Nathan 
Huff, Peyton 
Jacobsen, James 
Kinslow, Phillip  

X Latimer, Seth  
Lighfoot, Jacob 
Maxwell, AJ 
McIntyre, Trace 

X Ouellette, Raymond 
X Parkhurst, Seth 

Payne, Blaine 
Payne, Colby 
Peterson, Rylan 
Silvano, Christian 
Spearman, Justin 
Tangen, Kane 
Taylor, Tad Kolton
Thompson, Davi 

X Thompson, Wyatt 
Wagoner, Bradley 
Ward, Chase 

X Waters, Jagger 
Weger, Kelly 
Wilkins, Huston 
Witschey, Mathew 
Woods, Austin 

Varsity
Track - Girls

X Anderson, Anna 
Beaulieu, Rylee 

X Bray, Chole 
Caldwell, Lily 
Carter, Jaelyn 
Carver, Kerlandy 
Cook, Hannah 

X Day, Sydney 
Ellis, Aleigha 
England, Gracie 
Grainger, Shycuria 
Guerrero, Nina 
Huff, Abigail 
Jorgensen, Erin 
Keen, Abigale 

X Lightfoot, Josten 
McPherson, Sally 

X Miller, Annika 
Moore, Rachel 
Noe, Ada 

X Porter, Kady 
Price, Kiara 
Sloan, Kandi 
Snyder, Shelby 

X Sutton, Sarah 
Tagen, Gabrielle 
Vernon, Macayla 
Whitlow, Tabitha 

X Wilson, AJ 

Varsity
Volleyball

X Ausbrooks, Abby 
Baldwin, Kalee 
Brown, Olivia 

X Byrn, Allie 
Carter, Jaden  
Carver, Nichole 
Cook, Baylea 
Cook, Chloe 
Cooper, Abigail  
Ford, Gracyn 
Foster, Meg 

X Holloway, Josie 
X Keen, Jaelyn  
X Marr, Lexie 

Moore, Rachel 
Pitchford, Avery 
Towe, CJ 
Varner, Breann 
Ward, Macy 

X Ward, Mattie 
Webb, Adraiann 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

X Bomar, John 
Brown, Matthew 
Carter, Jacob 
Davenport, Conner 

X Davenport, Cooper 
Estes, Franklie 
Taylor, Tad Kolton
Thompson, Davi 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Adams, Maggy 
McPherson, Sally 

X Penny, Olivia 
Tagen, Gabrielle 

X Wimpee, Amber 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Ausbrooks, Zack 
Brooks, Tristen 
Brown, Matthew 

X Bullington, Dustin 
Charlton, Justin 
Cline, Peyton 
Cope, Hayden 
Ford, Tyler  
Foster, Hagen 
Foster, Hunter 
Johnson, Brady 
Kroft, Andy 
Lafitte, Colby 
McPeak, Tanner 

Rippy, Brett 
Ross, Cayden 
Spears, Landon 
Stamper, Owen 
Ward, Zane 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bow, Jake 
Calvert, Charlie 
Calvert, John 
Carter, Bryce 
Carver, Camden 
Cooper, Jax 
Dyer, Samson 
Ford, Tyler  
Furrow, Blake 
McIntyre, Trace 

X Ranney, Matthew 
X Rose, Jonathan 
X Segura, Ali 

Shirley, Mason 
Smith, Michael 
Stamper, Owen 
Ward, Chase 
Whitney, Kayden 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bray, Chole 
Bullington, Kaylee 
Carter, Taylor 
Cook, Chloe 
Grainger, Shy 
McReynolds, Jae 
Meador, Allison 
Smith, Sonya 
Steenbergen, Haleigh 
Tuttle, Grace 
Willoughby, Abby 

Junior Varsity
Football

Adams, Cain 
Alderson, Austin 
Atwood, Ethan 

X Barbee, Collin 
Baxter, Brandon 
Bektas, Calvin 
Bow, Jake 
Byrd, Seth 
Calvert, John 
Cline, Dalton 
Cook, Seth 
Cooper, Jax 
Cooper, Nick 

X Cornwell, Issac 
Dyer, Samson 
Fleming, Beau 
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Foster, Hagen 
Furrow, Blake 
Gass, Alex 
Gass, Cedric 
Gass, Cole 
Harden, Max 
Kendall, Logan 
Kinslow, Noah 
McIntyre, Trace 
Miller, Cody 
Rookstool, Dillon 
Rose, Jonathan 
Sanspree, Aden 
Simmons, Julian 
Smith, Michael 
Stamps, JC 
Tolbert, Trevor 
Tracy, Tucker 
Ward, Zane 
Whitney, Kayden 
Witcher, Landon 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Anderson, Brittany  
Byrn, Allie 
Gregory, Maddie  
Jones, Alyssa 
Karley, Burchett 
Lee, Maddie  
McReynolds, Jae 
Sadler, Maggie 

X Varner, Breann 
Wilkerson, Daisy 
Woods, Jaylee 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

Bonds, Bryson 
Cline, Peyton 
Dalton, Zac 
McPeak, Tanner 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Buccholz, Erin 
Carter, Jaden  

X Carter, Jaelyn 
Carter, Layla 
Cook, Chloe 
Ellis, Aleigha 
Jones, Molly 
Moore, Rachel 
Pitchford, Avery 
Sanspree, Jayda 
Towe, CJ 
Varner, Breann 
Woods, Kortney 

Freshman
Baseball

Bray, Eric 
Brown, Matthew 
Charlton, Justin 
Cline, Peyton 
Coleman, Kalen 
Cope, Hayden 
Ford, Tyler  
Johnson, Brady 
Kroft, Andy 
Simms, Jakob 
Spears, Landon 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Atwood, Ethan 
Bow, Jake 
Calvert, John 
Cooper, Jax 
Ford, Tyler  
Haney, Jeff 
McIntyre, Trace 

X Rookstool, Dillon 
Sanspree, Aden 
Sanspree, Aven 
Shirley, Mason 
Smith, Michael 
Tolbert, Trevor 
Whitney, Kayden 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Bray, Chole 
Carter, Taylor 
Cook, Chloe 
Grainger, Shy 
Steenbergen, Haleigh 
Tuttle, Grace 

Freshman
Football

Atwood, Ethan 
Baxter, Brandon 
Bektas, Calvin 
Bow, Jake 
Brooks, Dalton 
Calvert, John 
Compton, Dakota 
Cooper, Jax 
Cooper, Nick 
Cope, Hayden 

X Cornwell, Issac 
Fleming, Beau 
Gass, Alex 
Haney, Jeff 
Johnson, Arien 
Kendall, Logan 
McIntyre, Trace 

Miller, Cody 
Rookstool, Dillon 
Sanspree, Aden 
Sanspree, Aven 
Simmons, Julian 
Smith, Michael 
Stamps, JC 
Stinson, Matthew 
Tolbert, Trevor 
Tracy, Tucker 
Whitney, Kayden 
Wilkerson, Justin 
Witcher, Landon 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Anderson, Brittany  
Ausbrooks, Bailey 
Covington, Jaylee 
Duke, Trinity 
Gregory, Taylor 
Grissom, Harleigh 
Marr, Aubrey 
McReynolds, Jae 

X Simms, Jakob 
Swygart, Riley 
Wilkerson, Daisy 

Freshman
Volleyball

Buccholz, Erin 
X Carter, Jaelyn 

Carter, Layla 
Cook, Chloe 
Coulter, Olivia 
Ellis, Aleigha 
Hayes, Gracie 
Jones, Molly 
Lynch, Madison 
Moore, Rachel 
Sanspree, Jayda 
Thompson, Lindsay 
Woods, Kortney 


